
74, 307,
405
52
51
48,50,80,
137

39
51,80,393
74, 315,
405
80

Pago
51 I

53
51

51, 393
65,80,278

39
54
37, 38, 39
80, 396
51,80,393
39, 493
66, 276
76
51
54
51
55
38, 73,
294, 400
61, 270,
398
54

48,50,225,
393, 409
54
54
54

Corso Mediterraneo 7 (33.846)

Via Giuseppe Grassi 7
Via P. Galluppi 12
Via Villa Quiete 7 (63.736)
Via Duchessa Jolanda 19 (71.424)

Via Carlo Alberto 43 (51.471)

Via Ozanam lO (887.559)
Via Cordero di Pamparato 7

(72.770)
Via B. Galliari 33 (684.757)
Via Tarino 4 bis (887.308) .
Via Pietro Micca 12 (520.413)
Via Lambruschini 12 (761.602)
Corso Mediterraneo 140
Via Po 13 (51.279)
Piazza S. Farina 15 • Milano
Via Frejus 133 (33.735)
Corso Orbassano 75 bis
Via Pastrengo 98 - Monc3lieri
Via Pigafetta 41 (36.370)
Via Cavour 47
Via Viotti l (49.896)

Via Borg Pisani 18 (381.904)

-Corso Moncalieri 72 (650.276)

Via S. Secondo 98 (683.496)
Corso Francia 93 (771.654)
Via S. Secondo 94

Corso G. Ferraris 149 (589.408)
.Corso G. Ferraris 149 (589.408)
Via M. Cristina 49 (64.755)

Corso S. Maurizio 81 (84.723) 74,80,325
Via Cordero di Pamparato 9 (773.320) 73, 299

(uff. 70.028)
. Via Luisa del Carretto 49 (80.911)

MAGGI FRANCO Corso Rosselli 92 (381.945)
MANCINI RENATO Madonna dell'Olmo Il • Cuneo
MARCHETTI FILIPPO Via Ozanam lO (887.559)
MARCHETTISPACCAMELA

ELENA
MARCHISIO MARIO

MILETTO LUIGI
MOLINARI ALBERTO
MOLITERNO ADOLFO
MOLLI BOFFA

ALESSANDRO
MOLLINO CARLO

MONDINO FILIPPO

MORELLI ALBERTO
MORELLI PIERO
MORTARINO CARLO

MOSSO LEONARDO
MOY RINALDO
MUGGIA ALDO
MUSSO EMILIO

MUZZOLI MANLIO

MAROCCO CLEMENTINA
MARRO PIERO ­
MARTINI GAETANO
MATTEOLI LENO
MATTIOLI ENNIO
MATTUCCI LUIGI
MAZZA CARLO
MAZZARINO LUCIANO
MAZZARINO PIETRO
MAZiuOLI LIDIO
MEDA ELIA
MEINARDI LORENZO
MELIS ARMANDO

MEZZANA MARIO

MIANI ENRICO
MICHELETTI

GIAN FEDERICO

510


